
2022

Building Permits
Issued

No. Valuation

July 91 $6,297,669

Total 91 $6,297,669

2022

Jurisdiction No. Valuation

City of Byron 40 $4,017,160

City of Stewartville 18 $106,350

Oronoco TWP 17 $666,415

Marion TWP 15 $1,373,613

Eyota TWP 1 $134,131

Total 91 $6,297,669

2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 4 $1,641,965

102 1    Family (Attached) 3 $824,713

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0

438       Garage 6 $696,764

Residential

432 Deck 4 $21,298

433 Addition 2 $373,368

434 Alterations 23 $430,594

439 Garage Addition 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 1 $2,264

321 Parking Garage 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 1 $1,939,717

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 0 $0

437 Alterations 1 $69,452

500 Reroofing 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Sheds, etc 1 $8,000

106 Manufactured Home 4 $0

Subtotal 50 $6,008,135

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 32 $200,934

710 Plumbing 9 $88,600

Subtotal 41 $289,534

Total 91 $6,297,669

07/01/2022 - 07/31/2022
Olmsted County Building Permit Activity

Building Permits
YTD

Building Permits
Issued
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City of Byron City of Stewartville Eyota TWP Marion TWP Oronoco TWP

2022 2022 2022 2022 2022

Code Building Permit No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 2 $755,361 0 $0 0 $0 2 $886,604 0 $0

102 1    Family (Attached) 3 $824,713 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

438       Garage 2 $68,982 0 $0 1 $134,131 0 $0 3 $493,651

Residential

432 Deck 2 $9,373 2 $11,925 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

433 Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 2 $373,368 0 $0

434 Alterations 11 $212,869 5 $47,199 0 $0 3 $75,626 4 $94,900

439 Garage Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 1 $2,264 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 1 $1,939,717 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

437 Alterations 1 $69,452 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

500 Reroofing 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Shed 
etc

0 $0 1 $8,000 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0 3 $0 0 $0 0 $0 1 $0

Subtotal 23 $3,882,731 11 $67,124 1 $134,131 7 $1,335,598 8 $588,551

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 14 $99,429 7 $39,226 0 $0 4 $21,415 7 $40,864

710 Plumbing 3 $35,000 0 $0 0 $0 4 $16,600 2 $37,000

Subtotal 17 $134,429 7 $39,226 0 $0 8 $38,015 9 $77,864

Total 40 $4,017,160 18 $106,350 1 $134,131 15 $1,373,613 17 $666,415
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